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Rank No.
Competitor
Team

Lic.
Bike
Model

Class Trophy Penalty
Time

Net time
Gap

Interv.

  Class: S-vet.  

1 505
BELCHIOR Claudio
EASY MOTOS

KTM
S-vet.S-vet. 1 +2:00.00

39:14.13
37:14.13

2 510
PAI Albano Mouta
AMADEIRAS/MOTOMARIO MOTO3 TEMPOS

GAS GAS
S-vet.S-vet. 2 GASGAS +2:00.00

39:54.10
37:54.10

+39.97
+39.97

3 533
CARVALHO Tony
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

BETA
S-vet.S-vet. 3 Beta 4T

40:50.56
40:50.56

+1:36.43
+56.46

4 528
RIBEIRO Rui Manuel Nunes
MONTANHA CLUBE // MC WORK

KTM
S-vet.S-vet. 4

41:38.56
41:38.56

+2:24.43
+48.00

5 501
NEVES Eduardo Manuel Correia De Alme

VIANACIONAL AUTOMÓVEIS
KTM

S-vet.S-vet. 5
44:14.70
44:14.70

+5:00.57
+2:36.14

6 504
OLIVEIRA Alberto Carvalho De
ECMOTO

BETA
S-vet.S-vet. 6 Beta 2T

45:20.51
45:20.51

+6:06.38
+1:05.81

7 506
BARBARA Nuno Santa
ONEXY

HUSQVARNA
S-vet.S-vet. 7 +2:00.00

47:53.83
45:53.83

+8:39.70
+2:33.32

8 511
PROWSE Paul BETA

S-vet.S-vet. 8 Beta 4T +2:00.00
49:29.25
47:29.25

+10:15.12
+1:35.42

Time Keeper Jury Race Director


